Christian County Commission 100 West Church St, Room 100
Ozark, MO 65721

October Term http://ChristianCountyMO.igm2.com
~ Agenda ~
Thursday, October 30, 2014 1:25 PM The Christian County Courthouse

Posted @ 3:30 PM on October 28, 2014

Notice is hereby given that the Christian County Commission will meet in regular session at:

I. Convene
II. Agenda

100 W. Church Street
Room 100
Ozark, MO 65721
On: October 30, 2014

All Items on the Agenda include the Opportunity for Board Consideration, Discussion,
And Possible Action

1:25 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

Kay Brown-County Clerk

Re: Approve Minutes & Financials

Ken Davis-Public Administrator

Re: 2015 Budget Discussion

Brad Cole-Coroner

Re: 2015 Budget Discussion

Lee Johnson-Recycling Center Supervisor

Re: Bid Opening-Insulation of Recycling Center Roof
Sam Yarnell-Auditor

Re: 2015 Budget Study Session

III. Adjournment

This notice of meeting was posted at the place of meeting and in the locked box located in the Christian County Courthouse
lower level, a place readily accessible to the general public and remained posted at least 24 hours before the scheduled
time of said meeting per the requirements of the Missouri Sunshine Law 610.020.1 RSMo.



