

# **Christian County Commission**

**October Term** 

~ Agenda ~ 1:25 PM

The Christian County Courthouse

Thursday, October 30, 2014

#### Posted @ 3:30 PM on October 28, 2014

Notice is hereby given that the Christian County Commission will meet in regular session at:

**100 W. Church Street Room 100 Ozark, MO 65721** On: October 30, 2014

### I. <u>Convene</u>

## II. <u>Agenda</u>

All Items on the Agenda include the Opportunity for Board Consideration, Discussion, And Possible Action

1:25 PM	Kay Brown-County Clerk
	Re: Approve Minutes & Financials
1:30 PM	Ken Davis-Public Administrator
	Re: 2015 Budget Discussion
1:45 PM	Brad Cole-Coroner
	Re: 2015 Budget Discussion
2:00 PM	Lee Johnson-Recycling Center Supervisor
	Re: Bid Opening-Insulation of Recycling Center Roof
2:15 PM	Sam Yarnell-Auditor
	Re: 2015 Budget Study Session

## III. Adjournment

This notice of meeting was posted at the place of meeting and in the locked box located in the Christian County Courthouse lower level, a place readily accessible to the general public and remained posted at least 24 hours before the scheduled time of said meeting per the requirements of the Missouri Sunshine Law 610.020.1 RSMo.